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Information Security Policy Awareness

18 03:24 Active 1%

Responses Average time to complete Status Ideas

1. Do you have an InfoSec Policy?

@ Yes 18
@ No 0

2. Has the policy been successfully deployed and socialised?

® ves 6
@ No 6
@ Unsure 6 .

3. Do you have a "learning and change" department?

@ vYes 12
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4. What percentage of responses do you achieve when socialising information security awareness:

=

0% - 5%

5% - 10%

10% - 15%

15% - 20%

>20%

10

5. Do you feel incentive's improve user reponses?

Yes

No

Unsure

12

'V

6. What channels work best in your organisation to promote awareness?

000000000 00

Face to Face Announcement
Town Hall Presentation

Workshops

Questions and Answers Sessio...

Roadshows
Panel Discussion
Focus Groups
Team Meetings

One to One

Change Communication Infog...
Intranet website dedicated to...

Videos, Webcasts and Continu...

7
4
7 14
1 12
8 10
2 8
6 [
6 4
5 2
6 o
7
14
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7. Is there a preferred medium that your staff consume information?

14

@ Text (Word documents or PDF) 3 2
. Graphic "novel" (comic strip) 3 10
@ Animated video 13 8
@ People delivered video 7 &
. Posters, pamphlets, card drops 7 4
@ Other 1 z

8. Are all your corporate policies housed in a single location?

® ves 14

9. Where are your policies housed?

@ Intranet 17
) OneDrive 0
@ Network Share 2
@ Other 0
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10. Do employees know where to access corporate policies?

@ VYes 10
No 3

@

@ Unsure 5

11. Does everyone in the organisation need to be aware of every section of the InfoSec policy?

@ Yes 9

12. Have you separated your InfoSec Policy into "bite-size" sections?

@ Yes 10
@ No 8

13. Have you separated your InfoSec Policy into "know by area" or "know by function" sections?

® ves 7
@ No 7
@ Unsure 4
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14. Does your InfoSec policy have a "10 Commandments"-type section applicable to ALL employees?

@ VYes 7
@ No 5
@ Unsure 6

15. Have you established a best-method of disseminating your InfoSec Policy, or making it more
accessible to staff:

@ intranet with searchable categ... 13
. Videos (animated) or Webcast... 5
@ Word or PDF hosted on netwo... 5

@ Other 1

16. Do you experience any resistance to the implementation of new corporate policies?

® ves 6
@ No 12
@ Other 2

17. Did you, or do you expect, to experience resistance to the implementation of an InfoSec policy?

@ Yes 8
@ No 10
@ Other 2
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18. Do you communicate with your staff when your InfoSec policy is modified or updated?

@ VYes 12

@ No 2 '
@ Unsure 4

19. Do you experience any negative user behavior when policies are updated?

@ Privacy concerns 5
) Acceptance delayed (requiring... 14
@ Non-acceptance (staff push-b... 3

Other 0
®
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